DEUTSCHE GOLF

presented by

LIGA

ALLAGOLF

DGL Herren 2022

1. Bundesliga Nord (4113)

1. Bundesliga Siid (4114)

End-

End-

Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag 4 Tag 5 stand CR Pkte|Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag 4 Tag 5 stand CR Pkte
- Hamburger GC 14.05.2022 - - - - - - - -1- St. Leon-Rot e.V., GC1 14.05.2022 - - - - - - - -
- Hésel, GC I 28.05.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Mannheim-Viernheim, GC I 28.05.2022 - - - - - - - -
- Berlin-Wannsee, G&LC I 11.06.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Stuttgarter GC Solitude I 11.06.2022 - - - - - - - -
- Hubbelrath, GC I 16.07.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Marienburger GC 16.07.2022 - - - - - - - -
- Hannover, GC 30.07.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Minchener GC I 30.07.2022 - - - - - - - -
2. Bundesliga Mitte (4115) 2. Bundesliga Nord (4116) 2. Bundesliga Siid (4117) 2. Bundesliga West (4118)
Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag 4 Tag 5 SE::‘; CR Pkte|Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag 4 Tag 5 slti::t; CR Pkte|Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag 4 Tag 5 siE:::t; CR Pkte|Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag 4 Tag 5 slti::d- CR Pkte
- Herzogenaurach, GC I 15.05.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Burgdorfer GC I 15.05.2022 - - - - - - - -- Augsburg, GC I 15.05.2022 - - - - - - - -1- KéIn, G&LC 15.05.2022 - - - - - - - -
- Rheintal, GC 29.05.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Berliner GC Stolper Heide I 29.05.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Olching, GC 29.05.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Frankfurter GC I 29.05.2022 - - - - - - - -
- Reichswald, GC Am I 12.06.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Dortmunder GC I 12.06.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Minchen Valley, GC 1 12.06.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Bergisch Land, GC 12.06.2022 - - - - - - - -
- Neuhof, GC 17.07.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Hamburg-Ahrensburg, GC 17.07.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Minchen Eichenried, GC 17.07.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Essen-Heidhausen, GC 17.07.2022 - - - - - - - -
- Rheinhessen WiBberg, GC I 31.07.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Hamburg-Treudelberg, G&CC 31.07.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Niederreutin, GC Domane 31.07.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Dusseldorfer GC 31.07.2022 - - - - - - - -
Regionalliga Mitte 1 (4119) Regionalliga Mitte 2 (4120) Regionalliga Nord 1 (4121) Regionalliga Nord 2 (4122)
Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag 4 Tag 5 sf::; CR Pkte|Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag 4 Tag 5 s':::(; CR Pkte|Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag 4 Tag 5 sf::& CR Pkte|Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag 4 Tag 5 SE::; CR Pkte
- Main-Taunus, GC 15.05.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Kirchheim-Wendlingen, GC 15.05.2022 - - - - - - - -l- Hamburg-Walddorfer, GC I 15.05.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Berlin-Wannsee, G&LC II 15.05.2022 - - - - - - - -
- Heddesheim Neuzenhof, GC1 29.05.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Monrepos, GC Schloss I 29.05.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Kitzeberg, GC 29.05.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Oberneuland, GC 29.05.2022 - - - - - - - -
- Winnerod, GC 12.06.2022 - - - - - - - -1- St. Leon-Rot e.V., GCII 12.06.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Wentorf-Reinbeker GC 12.06.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Hamburger L&GC Hittfeld I 12.06.2022 - - - - - - - -
- Mainzer GC 17.07.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Haghof, G&LC 17.07.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Hamburg Wendlohe, GC 17.07.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Zur Vahr, Club I 17.07.2022 - - - - - - - -
- Hanau-Wilhelmsbad, GC 31.07.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Scheibenhardt, GC Hofgut 31.07.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Férde-GC 31.07.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Buchholz-Nordheide, GC 31.07.2022 - - - - - - - -
Regionalliga Siid 1 (4123) Regionalliga Siid 2 (4124) Regionalliga West 1 (4125) Regionalliga West 2 (4126)
Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag 4 Tag 5 sfan:d- CR Pkte|Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag 4 Tag 5 slts::d- CR Pkte|Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag 4 Tag 5 sf::(; CR Pkte|Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag 4 Tag 5 slts::d- CR Pkte
- Eschenried, GC 15.05.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Feldafing, GC 1 15.05.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Osnabriicker GC 15.05.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Milheim an der Ruhr, GC 15.05.2022 - - - - - - - -
- Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 29.05.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Bad Worishofen, GC 29.05.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Teutoburger Wald 29.05.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Rhein-Sieg, GC 29.05.2022 - - - - - - - -
- Jura Golf Hilzhofen 12.06.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Hoéslwang im Chiemgau, GC 12.06.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Minster-Wilkinghege, GC 12.06.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Kdlner GC 12.06.2022 - - - - - - - -
- GuLC Holledau 17.07.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Minchener GC II 17.07.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Paderborner Land, GC 17.07.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Krefelder GC 17.07.2022 - - - - - - - -
- Bad Abbach-Deutenhof, GC 31.07.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Ulm, GC 31.07.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Gutersloh, Westf. GC 31.07.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Meerbusch, GC 31.07.2022 - - - - - - - -
Oberliga Mitte 1 (4127) Oberliga Mitte 2 (4128) Oberliga Mitte 3 (4129) Oberliga Mitte 4 (4130)
Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag 4 Tag 5 sf::; CR Pkte|Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag 4 Tag 5 s':::; CR Pkte|Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag 4 Tag 5 sf::; CR Pkte|Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag 4 Tag 5 slti::; CR Pkte
- Berliner GC Gatow 15.05.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Zimmerner GC 1995 15.05.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Heidelberg-Lobenfeld, GC 15.05.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Liebenstein, G&LC SchloB 15.05.2022 - - - - - - - -
- Markischer GC Potsdam 1 29.05.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Wiesbadener GC 29.05.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Weiherhof, GC 29.05.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Herzogenaurach, GC I1 29.05.2022 - - - - - - - -
- Hardenberg, GC 12.06.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Rhein Main, GC 12.06.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Bad Liebenzell, GC 12.06.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Wiirzburg, GC 12.06.2022 - - - - - - - -
- Seddiner See, G&CC I 17.07.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Bachgrund, GP 17.07.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Wiesloch, GC 17.07.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Neckartal, GC 17.07.2022 - - - - - - - -
- Braunschweig, GK 31.07.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Hof Hausen, GC 31.07.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Westpfalz, Erster GC 31.07.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Maria Bildhausen, GC 31.07.2022 - - - - - - - -
Oberliga Nord 1 (4131) Oberliga Nord 2 (4132) Oberliga Nord 3 (4133) Oberliga Nord 4 (4134)
Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag 4 Tag 5 sfan:d- CR Pkte|Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag 4 Tag 5 slts::d- CR Pkte|Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag 4 Tag 5 sf::(; CR Pkte|Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag 4 Tag 5 slts::d- CR Pkte
- Lohersand, GC 15.05.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Hamburg-Walddérfer, GC II 15.05.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Oldenburgischer GC 15.05.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Bad Salzuflen, G&LC 15.05.2022 - - - - - - - -
- Timmendorfer Strand, GC 29.05.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Pinnau, GC An der 29.05.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Soltau, GP 29.05.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Sieben-Berge, GC 29.05.2022 - - - - - - - -
- Bissenmoor, G&CC Gut 12.06.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Hamburg-Holm, GC 12.06.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Syke, GC 12.06.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Gleidingen, GC 12.06.2022 - - - - - - - -
- Libeck-Travemuinder, GK 17.07.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Buxtehude, GC 17.07.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Meer, GC am 17.07.2022 - - - - - - - -|- Rehburg-Loccum, GC 17.07.2022 - - - - - - - -
- Altenhof, GC 31.07.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Sachsenwald, GC Am 31.07.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Rheine/Mesum, GSC 31.07.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Bielefelder GC 31.07.2022 - - - - - - - -
Oberliga Siid 1 (4135) Oberliga Siid 2 (4136) Oberliga Siid 3 (4137) Oberliga Siid 4 (4138)
Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag 4 Tag 5 sf::c] CR Pkte|Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag 4 Tag 5 slts::c-l CR Pkte|Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag 4 Tag 5 sf::c] CR Pkte|Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag 4 Tag 5 slts::c-l CR Pkte
- Regensburg, G&LC 15.05.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Aschheim, GP I 15.05.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Worthsee, GC 15.05.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Hetzenhof, GC 15.05.2022 - - - - - - - -
- Furth im Wald, GC 29.05.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Egmating, GC Schloss 29.05.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Garmisch-Partenkirchen,GC 29.05.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Waldegg-Wiggensbach, GC 29.05.2022 - - - - - - - -
- Reichswald, GC Am II 12.06.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Chieming, GC 12.06.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Klingenburg, GC SchloB 12.06.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Owingen-Uberlingen, GC 12.06.2022 - - - - - - - -
- Habsberg, GC I 17.07.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Elkofen, GC Schloss 17.07.2022 - - - - - - - -1- St. Eurach L&GC 17.07.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Tuniberg, GC 17.07.2022 - - - - - - - -
- Schwanhof, GC 31.07.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Mangfalltal, GC 31.07.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Starnberg, GC 31.07.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Golfjugend Kdnigsfeld 31.07.2022 - - - - - - - -
Oberliga West 1 (4139) Oberliga West 2 (4140) Oberliga West 3 (4141) Oberliga West 4 (4142)
Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag 4 Tag 5 sf::c; CR Pkte|Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag 4 Tag 5 sf::c-l CR Pkte|Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag 4 Tag 5 sf::c; CR Pkte|Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag 4 Tag 5 SE::; CR Pkte
- Bochumer GC 15.05.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Velbert-Gut, GC 15.05.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Aachener GC 1927 15.05.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Varmert, GC 15.05.2022 - - - - - - - -
- Anholt, GC Wasserburg 29.05.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Schmitzhof, G&LC 29.05.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Bonn, Internationaler GC 29.05.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Kassel-Wilhelmshéhe, GC 29.05.2022 - - - - - - - -
- Etuf Golfriege 12.06.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Hubbelrath, GC II 12.06.2022 - - - - - - - -1- West Golf 12.06.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Friedberg/H., GC 12.06.2022 - - - - - - - -
- Nordkirchen, G&LC 17.07.2022 - - - - - - - -|- Duvenhof, GC 17.07.2022 - - - - - - - -|- Leverkusen, GC 17.07.2022 - - - - - - - -|- Marburg, Oberhess. GC 17.07.2022 - - - - - - - -
- Royal Dortmund 31.07.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Dusseldorf, GSV 31.07.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Alten Fliess, GC Am 31.07.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Licher GC 31.07.2022 - - - - - - - -
Landesliga Mitte 1 (4143) Landesliga Mitte 2 (4144) Landesliga Mitte 3 (4145) Landesliga Mitte 4 (4146)
Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag 4 Tag 5 sf::c] CR Pkte|Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag 4 Tag 5 slts::c-l CR Pkte|Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag 4 Tag 5 sf::c] CR Pkte|Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag 4 Tag 5 slts::c-l CR Pkte
- Trier, GC 15.05.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Bad Ems, Mittelrh. GC 15.05.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Glashofen-NeusaB3, GC 15.05.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Heilbronn-Hohenlohe, GC 15.05.2022 - - - - - - - -
- Barbarossa, GC 29.05.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Bad Nauheim, GC 29.05.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Heddesheim Neuzenhof, GC1 29.05.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Kitzingen, GC 29.05.2022 - - - - - - - -
- Katharinenhof, GC 12.06.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Kronberg, G&LC 12.06.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Bad Vilbeler GC 12.06.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Kaiserhéhe, GC 12.06.2022 - - - - - - - -
- Pfalz Neustadt, GC 17.07.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Royal Homburger GC 1899 17.07.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Frankfurter GC II 17.07.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Rothenburg, GP 17.07.2022 - - - - - - - -
- Rheinhessen WiBberg, GCII  31.07.2022 - - - - - - - -|- Braunfels, GC Schloss 31.07.2022 - - - - - - - -|- Bensheim, GC 31.07.2022 - - - - - - - -|- Schwébisch Hall, GC 31.07.2022 - - - - - - - -
Landesliga Mitte 5 (4147) Landesliga Mitte 6 (4148) Landesliga Mitte 7 (4149) Landesliga Mitte 8 (4150)
Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag 4 Tag 5 sf::c; CR Pkte|Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag 4 Tag 5 sf::c-l CR Pkte|Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag 4 Tag 5 sf::; CR Pkte|Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag 4 Tag 5 sf::c-l CR Pkte
- Abenberg, GC 15.05.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Steigerwald, GC 15.05.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Leipzig, Golfpark 15.05.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Paderborn, Uni-GC 15.05.2022 - - - - - - - -
- Lichtenau, GC 29.05.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Bayreuth, GC 29.05.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Chemnitz, GC 29.05.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Bad Arolsen, G&LC 29.05.2022 - - - - - - - -
- Lauterhofen, GC 12.06.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Schweinfurt, GC 12.06.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Halle, GC 12.06.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Lippstadt, GC 12.06.2022 - - - - - - - -
- Habsberg, GC II 17.07.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Oberfranken, GC 17.07.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 17.07.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Bad Wildungen, GC 17.07.2022 - - - - - - - -
- Furth, 1. GCI 31.07.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Furth, 1. GCII 31.07.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Thiringer GC 31.07.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Praforst, GC Hofgut 31.07.2022 - - - - - - - -




Landesliga Nord 1 (4151) Landesliga Nord 2 (4152) Landesliga Nord 3 (4153) Landesliga Nord 4 (4154)
Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag 4 Tag 5 sf::c; CR Pkte|Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag 4 Tag 5 slti::c-l CR Pkte|Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag 4 Tag 5 sf::; CR Pkte|Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag 4 Tag 5 sf::c-l CR Pkte
- Foéhr, GC 15.05.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Wittenbeck, Ostsee GC 15.05.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Gut Kaden, GLC 15.05.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Zur Vahr, Club II 15.05.2022 - - - - - - - -
- Schloss Breitenburg 29.05.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Brodauer Mihle, GC 29.05.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Haseldorf, GC Gut 29.05.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Hude, Golf in 29.05.2022 - - - - - - - -
- Schlei, GC An der 12.06.2022 - - - - - - - -1- WINSTONgolf 12.06.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Weidenhof, GP 12.06.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Wimme, GC 12.06.2022 - - - - - - - -
- Aukrug, Mittelholst. GC 17.07.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Brunstorf, G&CC 17.07.2022 - - - - - - - -1- GroBensee, GC 17.07.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Sittensen, GC Kénigshof 17.07.2022 - - - - - - - -
- Uhlenhorst, G&LC 31.07.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Maritim GC Ostsee 31.07.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Jersbek, GC 31.07.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Deinster Geest, GC 31.07.2022 - - - - - - - -

Landesliga Nord 5 (4155) Landesliga Nord 6 (4156) Landesliga Nord 7 (4157) Landesliga Nord 8 (4158)
Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag 4 Tag 5 sf::; CR Pkte|Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag 4 Tag 5 s':::(; CR Pkte|Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag 4 Tag 5 sf::‘; CR Pkte|Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag 4 Tag 5 SE::; CR Pkte
- Hamburger L&GC Hittfeld II 15.05.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Burgdorfer GC I1 15.05.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Semlin am See, G&LC 15.05.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Berliner G&CC MotzenerSee 15.05.2022 - - - - - - - -
- Glinde, GC Gut 29.05.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Isernhagen, GC 29.05.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Hedwigsburg GC Rittergut 29.05.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Gross Kienitz, GC 29.05.2022 - - - - - - - -
- Adendorf, GR 12.06.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Hainhaus GP 12.06.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Markischer GC Potsdam II 12.06.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Berliner GC Stolper Heide II 12.06.2022 - - - - - - - -
- Hockenberg, G&CC Am 17.07.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Peine-Edemissen, GC 17.07.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Seddiner See, G&CC II 17.07.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Pankow v. Berlin, GC 17.07.2022 - - - - - - - -
- Green Eagle, GC 31.07.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Bad Driburger GC 31.07.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Gifhorn, GC 31.07.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Strelasund GmbH & Co. KG 31.07.2022 - - - - - - - -

Landesliga Siid 1 (4159) Landesliga Siid 2 (4160) Landesliga Siid 3 (4161) Landesliga Siid 4 (4162)
Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag 4 Tag 5 sfan:d- CR Pkte|Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag 4 Tag 5 slts::d- CR Pkte|Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag 4 Tag 5 sf::(; CR Pkte|Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag 4 Tag 5 slts::d- CR Pkte
- Altétting-Burghausen, GC 15.05.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Isarwinkel, GC 15.05.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Dachau, GC 15.05.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Feldafing, GC I1 15.05.2022 - - - - - - - -
- Bayerwald, G&LC 29.05.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Tegernseer GC Bad Wiessee 29.05.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Aschheim, GP II 29.05.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Minchen-Riedhof, GC 29.05.2022 - - - - - - - -
- Pleiskirchen, GC 12.06.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Minchen Valley, GC II 12.06.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Landshut, GC 12.06.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Ludwigsberg, GC Gut 12.06.2022 - - - - - - - -
- Rottaler G&CC 17.07.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Berchtesgadener Land, GC 17.07.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Holledau, GuLC 17.07.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Hohenpahl, GC 17.07.2022 - - - - - - - -
- 31.07.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Maxlrain, GC Schloss 31.07.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Erding-Griinbach, GC 31.07.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Rottbach, GC 31.07.2022 - - - - - - - -

Landesliga Siid 5 (4163) Landesliga Siid 6 (4164) Landesliga Siid 7 (4165) Landesliga Siid 8 (4166)
Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag 4 Tag 5 sf::c; CR Pkte|Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag 4 Tag 5 Sf::; CR Pkte|Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag 4 Tag 5 sf::c; CR Pkte|Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag 4 Tag 5 Sf::; CR Pkte
- Langenstein, GC Schloss 15.05.2022 - - - - - - - -|- Leitershofen, GC 15.05.2022 - - - - - - - -|- 15.05.2022 - - - - - - - -|- Kurpfalz, GC 15.05.2022 - - - - - - - -
- Freiburger GC 29.05.2022 - - - - - - - -|- Wittelsbacher GC 29.05.2022 - - - - - - - -|- Monrepos, GC Schloss II 29.05.2022 - - - - - - - -|- Johannesthal, GC 29.05.2022 - - - - - - - -
- Oberstaufen-Steibis, GC 12.06.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Hochstatt, GC 12.06.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Hechingen-Hohenzollern,GC 12.06.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Bruchsal, GC 12.06.2022 - - - - - - - -
- Oberschwaben, GC 17.07.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Augsburg, GC II 17.07.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Reutlingen-Sonnenbtihl, GC 17.07.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Mannheim-Viernheim, GC II 17.07.2022 - - - - - - - -
- Steisslingen, GC 31.07.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Ingolstadt, GC 31.07.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Schénbuch, GC 31.07.2022 - - - - - - - -|- Urloffen, GC 31.07.2022 - - - - - - - -

Landesliga West 1 (4167) Landesliga West 2 (4168) Landesliga West 3 (4169) Landesliga West 4 (4170)
Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag 4 Tag 5 sf::c; CR Pkte|Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag 4 Tag 5 SE::‘; CR Pkte|Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag 4 Tag 5 sf::; CR Pkte|Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag 4 Tag 5 slts::c-l CR Pkte
- Brettberg Lohne, GC Gut 15.05.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Minster-Tinnen, GC 15.05.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Neuenhof, GC Gut 15.05.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Recklinghausen, Vest. GC 15.05.2022 - - - - - - - -
- Ravensberger Land, GC 29.05.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Briickhausen, GC 29.05.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Dortmunder GC I1 29.05.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Hoésel, GC II 29.05.2022 - - - - - - - -
- Euregio Bad Bentheim, GC 12.06.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Aldruper Heide, GC 12.06.2022 - - - - - - - -1- WesterwinkelWasserschloss 12.06.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Castrop-Rauxel, GC 12.06.2022 - - - - - - - -
- Osnabriick-Duitetal, GC 17.07.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Stahlberg, GC 17.07.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Gelstern Liidenscheid, GC 17.07.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Schwarze Heide Bottrop,GC 17.07.2022 - - - - - - - -
- Oldenburger Land, GC 31.07.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Vornholz, GC Schloss 31.07.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Unna-Frondenberg, GC 31.07.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Grevenmuhle, GC 31.07.2022 - - - - - - - -

Landesliga West 5 (4171) Landesliga West 6 (4172) Landesliga West 7 (4173) Landesliga West 8 (4174)
Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag 4 Tag 5 sf::d- CR Pkte|Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag 4 Tag 5 sf::; CR Pkte|Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag 4 Tag 5 siE:::t; CR Pkte|Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag 4 Tag 5 sf::; CR Pkte
- Haus Bey, GC 15.05.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Birkhof, GC Rittergut 15.05.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Clostermanns Hof, GC 15.05.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Georghausen, GC SchloB 15.05.2022 - - - - - - - -
- Kloster Kamp, GC Am 29.05.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Haan-Disseltal, GC 29.05.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Zievel, GC Burg 29.05.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Auel, GC Schloss 29.05.2022 - - - - - - - -
- Moyland, LGC Schloss 12.06.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Mettmann, GC 12.06.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Kambach, GC Haus 12.06.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Bonn-Godesberg, GC 12.06.2022 - - - - - - - -
- Op de Niep, GC 17.07.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Wildenrath, GC 17.07.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Velderhof, G&CC 17.07.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Overbach, GC Burg 17.07.2022 - - - - - - - -
- Golf&more Duisburg 31.07.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Myllendonk, GC Schloss 31.07.2022 - - - - - - - -1- VG Sankt Urbanus 31.07.2022 - - - - - - - -1- Dreibaumen, GC 31.07.2022 - - - - - - - -

ﬂ d " JL VREDESTEIN Bushnell TG . . Mein Auto Abo
I_I_ G I_F J.LINDEBERG TvrREs Ly TITAN GOLF CLUBINONE €5 APP. Mein Auto Abo
B0 LE GOLFGLOBE
Presenting-Pariner Liga-Partner Liga-Partner Liga-Partner Liga-Supplier Liga-Supplier Liga-Supplier Liga-Supplier Liga-Supplier Liga-Supplier
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